Ing. Max Fuss GmbH & Co. KG Johann-Hittorf-Straße 6 Tel.: +49 30 6331319 100          E-Mail: info@fuss-emv.de
    12489 Berlin, Germany      Fax: +49 30 6331319 199              Web: www.fuss-emv.de
Edition: R02, 06.06.2019  Technical changes and product improvements reserved.  Seite / Page 1
All-Pole Sine-Filter
3AFSAP400-xxx.160
3 x 400 V, 2.5 to 35 A, 16 kHz
Application and performance characteristics
Improvement of drive system:

Edition: R02, 06.06.2019  Technical changes and product improvements reserved.  Seite / Page 2
All-Pole Sine-Filter
3AFSAP400-xxx.160
3 x 400 V, 2.5 to 35 A, 16 kHz
Spezifische Technische Daten / Specific Technical Data
Artikelnr. IR Überlast
4)
 Verlustleistung Gewicht Kupferanteil
Part No. IR Overload
4)
 Power Loss Weight Copper content
 [A] [A] [W] [kg] [kg]
3AFSAP400-002,5.160 2,5 1,5 x IR 80 4,7 0,7
3AFSAP400-004.160 4 1,5 x IR 95 5,6 1,0
3AFSAP400-007.160 7 1,5 x IR 130 12,4 1,9
3AFSAP400-010.160 10 1,5 x IR 175 10,5 2,1
3AFSAP400-013.160 13 1,5 x IR 200 12,5 2,6
3AFSAP400-016.160 16 1,5 x IR 240 13 3,1
3AFSAP400-025.160 25 1,5 x IR 270 21 4,8
3AFSAP400-035.160 35 1,5 x IR 300 24 7,3
4)
 1,5 x IR für 2 Minuten pro Std. / 1.5 x IR for  2 Min per h
Prinzipschaltbild / Principle circuit
U1

Höhe
Height
Breite
Width
Tiefe
Depth
Befestigung
Mounting
 Bef. Bohr.
Mounting Hole
PE
PE
Klemme
Clamp
 A B C D E F   [mm²]
3AFSAP400-002,5.160 340 80 150 323 40 305 M6,5 M5 0,2 - 4,0
3AFSAP400-004.160 340 80 150 323 40 305 M6,5 M5 0,2 - 4,0
3AFSAP400-007.160 260 125 295 245 80 230 M6,5 M5 0,2 - 4,0
3AFSAP400-010.160 260 125 295 245 80 230 M6,5 M5 0,2 - 4,0
3AFSAP400-013.160 260 125 295 245 80 230 M6,5 M5 0,2 - 6,0
3AFSAP400-016.160 260 125 295 245 80 230 M6,5 M5 0,2 - 6,0